
 

  

2024 Graduation and Commencement 

Key Dates and Information 

 

Key Dates 

● Tuesday, March 12 –  GradFest - Concord Center – Redwood Room, 2:00pm – 6:00pm 

● Tuesday, March 19 – GradFest – Hayward Campus, – New UU, MPR 10:00am – 6:00pm 

● Wednesday, March 20 – GradFest – Hayward Campus - New UU, MPR 10:00am – 6:00pm 

● Thursday, March 21 –  GradFest –  Hayward Campus – New UU, MPR 10:00am – 6:00pm 

● Saturday, April 20 – Honors Convocation – Music Peristyle, 10:00am 

● Thursday, May 9 - College of Education and Allied Studies - Hayward Campus 

▪ 5:00pm - Hospitality, Recreation and Tourism and Kinesiology Educational 

Leadership, Educational Psychology and Teacher Education 

● Friday, May 10 – College of Science – Hayward Campus 

▪ 9:00am - Biological Science, Chemistry and Biochemistry, Earth and Environmental 

Science, Mathematics, Physics, Statistics and Biostatistics, Public Health and Nursing 

▪ 1:00pm - Psychology 

▪ 5:00pm - Computer Science and Engineering 

● Saturday, May 11 – College of Letters, Arts, and Social Sciences – Hayward Campus 

▪ 9:00am - Public Affairs and Administration, Social Work, Criminal Justice, Sociology 

▪ 1:00pm - Anthropology, Geography, Environmental Studies, Global 

Studies/International Studies, Ethnic Studies, Liberal Studies, Human Development 

and Women Studies, Philosophy and Religious Studies, Political Science  

▪ 5:00pm - Art and Multimedia, Communication, English, History, Modern Languages 

and Literatures, Music, Speech, Language and Hearing Sciences, Theatre and Dance 

● Sunday, May 12 – College of Business & Economics – Hayward Campus 

▪ 9:00am - Undergraduate Programs 

▪ 10:00am - Graduate Programs 

 

Key Websites: 

Commencement website: 

www.csueastbay.edu/commencement 

 

Graduation website: 

www.csueastbay.edu/registrar/graduation/ 

 

Cap and Gown Orders: 

www.csuebshop.com 

 

Commencement Facebook: 

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61553454015938 

 

Accessibility Services:  

https://www.csueastbay.edu/accessibility/  
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Key Emails: 

Commencement Office - commencement@csueastbay.edu 

 

Office of the Registrar - reg@csueastbay.edu 

 

 

Graduation Evaluators: 

Graduate Students 

A – M   Patricia Koenig, patricia.koenig@csueastbay.edu  

N - Z   Michael Hoang, my.hoang@csueastbay.edu  

 

Undergraduate Students  

A – Dam Sarah Dutchover, sarah.dutchover@csueastbay.edu  

Dan – I   Tachesha Bowman, tachesha.bowman@csueastbay.edu  

J – Mt  Jacqueline Gittens, jacqueline.gittens@csueastbay.edu 

Mu – Sa Lynn Clement, lynn.clement@csueastbay.edu 

Sb – Z  Gina Piscitelli, gina.piscitelli@csueastbay.edu 

 

 

 

Latin Honors:  

To qualify for latin honors undergraduate* students need to have completed at least 40 units in residence;  

have a minimum CSUEB GPA of 3.65; and have a minimum CUM GPA of 3.65. If all three of these criteria 

are met, students will earn latin honors based on their CUM GPA at the time their degree is being awarded 

according to the following breakdown: 
 

● Summa Cum Laude:  3.85-4.00  

● Magna Cum Laude:   3.75-3.84  

● Cum Laude:  3.65-3.74  

 
* Graduate students are not eligible for latin honors.  
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